
Sunday, Sept 6th, 2015 Monday, Sept 7th, 2015 Tuesday, Sept 8th, 2015 Wednesday, Sept 9th, 2015 Thursday, Sept 10th, 2015 Friday, Sept 11th, 2015 Saturday, Sept 12th, 2015

08:00-08:30

08:30-09:00

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:00
Manfred Gahr

Welcome / Opening
Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30 Gen. Ass. Meeting

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13.30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00 Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00 Coffee Break

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00-18:30

18:30-19:00

19.00-19:30
Ole N. Larsen

Closing Remarks

19:30-20:00
Social Dinner

Award Ceremony
Bar

Registration Daniel Robert
Sound frequency analysis through 

cochlea-like mechanism in an insect

Julia Fischer
Referential communication revisited: 

the case of vervet monkey alarm calls

Vincent Janik
How does vocal learning affect marine 

mammal communication?

Peter Slater
Studies of the solos, duets and 

choruses of "Thryothorus" wrens

Symposium 1

Control of Vocal Production

 Coen Elemans & Sue Anne 

Zollinger

Symposium 3

Acoustic Communication of 

Arthropods 

Tony Robillard

Symposium 2

 Communication Over Various 

Spatial Scales 

 Fanny Rybak & Thierry Aubin

Symposium 4

Ecoacoustics

Jerôme Sueur

Symposium 5

 Vocal Communication and 

Cognition

 Auguste von Bayern

Lunch

Lunch

Mike Ryan
What you hear ain’t what you get

Symposium 8

 Vocalizing Females

Michelle Hall

Lunch

Lunch Lunch

Symposium 7

 Techniques in Bioacoustics

Andries ter Maat

Symposium 9

 Music, Speech and Language

Carel ten Cate

Symposium 6

Mechanisms of Vocal Learning

Manfred  Gahr

PROGRAM OVERVIEW

Visit MPIO

Registration

Bar

Poster Session

81-161

Poster Session

81-161

Excursion
Open Oral Session 2

Albertine Leitão

Open Oral Session 3

Michiel Vellema

Poster Session

1-80 

Poster Session

1-80 

Open Oral Session 1

Henrik Brumm

 1


